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Annual Meeting News  

Taking care of your Family is one of the most 
important things we do! 
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We are happy to announce that Dave Cherrone & Margaret Walden 

will be serving another term on South Bend Firefighters Credit  
Union Board of Directors.   A BIG Thank you goes out to them all 

for making our Credit Union the Greatest place to come to for all 
your needs.  Without all of their dedication and caring things 
wouldn’t be running always as smooth as they are.  Thank them 

All for the on going dedication.  

One of the 

greatest gifts 
you can give to 

your children 
is how to save 
and manage 

their money.   

Teaching them 

at an early age 
how you can 
save for some-

thing will set 
the foundation 

for success  

later. 

Start out by opening up a Savings account and have them 
come in and deposit a portion of what they get or earn.  

Start depositing even a small portion of your check each 

payroll period to prepare for college, or wedding expenses. 
 

Remember Sons, Daughters, Brothers, Sisters, Parents, 

Aunts, Uncles, Grand Parents, & Cousins can join! 



Are you Wanting to take your Family on a Vacation? 

Last Month for our Boat Loan Special  @   3.99% 
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We’re going to go on a 
Great Family Vacation! 

Have you been saving for sometime for that perfect family 

vacation, but you just don’t seem to save enough to take 
everyone?  Now for the months of June & July get the  

extra money you need to make it happen.  Don’t rely on a 
credit card or multiple credit cards to pay for everything.  
Come in for a great rate @ 6.00%.  Term is for up to four 

years and a maximum of $10,000 limit.   

Dollar Amt. 

$3,000 

$4,000 

$5,000 

$6,000 

$7,000 

$8,000 

$9,000 

$10,000 

Biweekly 

$ 33.00 

$ 44.00 

$ 55.00 

$ 66.00 

$ 76.00 

$ 87.00 

$ 98.00 

$109.00 

Monthly 

$ 71.00 

$ 94.00 

$118.00 

$141.00 

$165.00 

$188.00 

$212.00 

$235.00 

     6.00%   4 Year Term 

Is this the closest thing you get to take to the lake?  Have you    
always wanted a boat but just can’t seem to afford the payment?  
Now with a 3.99% interest rate and up to a 6 year term it can be 
more affordable than ever.   

Dollar Amt   Biweekly    Monthly 

$5,000     $37.00     $79.00 

$10,000              $73.00    $157.00 

$15,000    $109.00    $235.00 

$20,000    $145.00    $313.00 

$25,000    $181.00    $392.00 

 

 


