

1122 S. Main Street, South Bend, IN 46601

# South Bend Firefighters FCU

Phone 574-287-6161

Fax 574-287-6365 Website sbfcu.org



**Board of Directors** 

For 2015

**Dave Cherrone** 

**President** 

## Taking care of your Family is one of the most important things we do!



Remember Sons, Daughters, Brothers, Sisters, Parents, Aunts, Uncles, Grand Parents, & Cousins can join!

One of the greatest gifts you can give to your children is how to save and manage their money.

Teaching them at an early age how you can save for something will set the foundation for success later.

how to save and manage eir money.

Margaret Walden Vice-President

Brian Ruckert Secretary

Randy Magdalinski

Mike Damiano

Rick Switalski

Nick Kowalski

Start out by opening up a Savings account and have them come in and deposit a portion of what they get or earn. Start depositing even a small portion of your check each payroll period to prepare for college, or wedding expenses.

#### **Annual Meeting News**

We are happy to announce that Dave Cherrone & Margaret Walden will be serving another term on South Bend Firefighters Credit Union Board of Directors. A BIG Thank you goes out to them all for making our Credit Union the Greatest place to come to for all your needs. Without all of their dedication and caring things wouldn't be running always as smooth as they are. Thank them All for the on going dedication.

Supervisory Committee

For 2015

**Brad Fuelling** 

Michael Guest

**Robert Rose** 

### Are you Wanting to take your Family on a Vacation?



We're going to go on a Great Family Vacation!

Have you been saving for sometime for that perfect family vacation, but you just don't seem to save enough to take everyone? Now for the months of June & July get the extra money you need to make it happen. Don't rely on a credit card or multiple credit cards to pay for everything. Come in for a great rate @ 6.00%. Term is for up to four years and a maximum of \$10,000 limit.

	6.00%	4 Year Term	
Dolla	r Amt.	Biweekly	Monthly
\$3,000	)	\$ 33.00	\$ 71.00
\$4,000	)	\$ 44.00	\$ 94.00
\$5,000	)	\$ 55.00	\$118.00
\$6,000	)	\$ 66.00	\$141.00
\$7,000	)	\$ 76.00	\$165.00
\$8,000	)	\$ 87.00	\$188.00
\$9,000	)	\$ 98.00	\$212.00
\$10,00	00	\$109.00	\$235.00

### Last Month for our Boat Loan Special @ 3.99%



Is this the closest thing you get to take to the lake? Have you always wanted a boat but just can't seem to afford the payment? Now with a 3.99% interest rate and up to a 6 year term it can be more affordable than ever.

Dollar Amt	Biweekly	Monthly
\$5,000	\$37.00	\$79.00
\$10,000	\$73.00	\$157.00
\$15,000	\$109.00	\$235.00
\$20,000	\$145.00	\$313.00
\$25,000	\$181.00	\$392.00

